

Sri Indu Institute of Engineering & Technology

Recognized Under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956 Approved by AICTE, New Delhi Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad.

7.1.6: Certificates of the awards received

Name of the activity	Name of the Award/ recognition for Institution	Name of the Awarding bodies/ agency	Year of award
National Wide Recycling Initiative Of ITC	Certificate Of Appreciation	ITC Limited-Paperboards & Specialty Papers Division	2020
Swatch Bharath	Certificate Of Appreciation	Gram Panchayath Office Nomula Village, RR Dist	2020
Recognition For Registration	Red Cross Recognition Certificate	RED CROSS SOCIETY	2019
Inter College Recycling Championship	WOW	GHMC And ITC	2018

Sri Indu Institute of Engineering & Tech. Sheriguda(V), Ibrahimpatnam(M), R.R. Dist. Telangana.-501 510



Sri Indu Institute of Engineering & Technology Recognized Under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956 Approved by AICTE, New Delhi Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad. Main Road, Sheriguda, Ibrahimpatnam, R.R. Dist, 501, 510

Main Road, Sheriguda, Ibrahimpatnam, R.R. Dist. 501 510. Campus Ph:9640590999, 9347187999, 8096951507.

https://siiet.ac.in

AWARDS AND RECOGNITIONS

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20

NATIONALWIDE RECYCLING INITIATIVE OF ITC

Sri Indu Institute of Engineering and Technology has participated in National wide Recycling Initiative of ITC and the institution has received the certificate of appreciation in the academic year 2019-2020. It is a great honour and privilege for us to have such an appreciation certificate.





Sri Indu Institute of Engineering & Technology

Recognized Under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956 Approved by AICTE, New Delhi Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad. Main Road, Sheriguda, Ibrahimpatnam, R.R. Dist. 501 510. Campus Ph:9640590999, 9347187999, 8096951507.

https://siiet.ac.in

AWARDS AND RECOGNITIONS

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20

SWACHH BHARATH

Sri Indu Institute of Engineering and Technology has participated in Swachh Bharath Drive on 10th February, 2020 in Nomula village. In this programme both students and the faculty have participated and made this programme successful. We have also been given the certificate of appreciation for this work.

🕋 గ్రామ సంచాయితి కార్యాలయము
రాంగారెడ్డి జిల్లా.
సలాటి బాలయ. B.A. B.Ed.
సర్యంక్ సెల్: 99489 04085
fl e e
This is the Certificate of Appreciation
awarded to _mindy Brititate of Erginening of
Technology for their staff and students during
_ Evalthe Bhartt . 8 15 . Ru
- Sidaeth Bharatt programe in the Village close
and grees drike
2
xidi
సర్పంచ్
గామ సంచారురి నోముల మంగమందాల, రంగారెడ్డి తిల్లా.

Certificate of Appreciation for Swachh Bharath in Nomula Village



Sri Indu Institute of Engineering & Technology

Recognized Under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956 Approved by AICTE, New Delhi Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad. Main Road, Sheriguda, Ibrahimpatnam, R.R. Dist. 501 510. Campus Ph:9640590999, 9347187999, 8096951507.

AWARDS AND RECOGNITIONS

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20

https://siiet.ac.in

INDIAN RED CROSS SOCIETY

Sri Indu Institute of Engineering and Technology has registered for the Red Cross Society and also has been given the recognition certificate for participation during 2019-2022.



Certificate of Membership in Indian Red Cross Society



Sri Indu Institute of Engineering & Technology

(Formerly RVR Institute of Engineering & Technology) Approved by AICTE, New Delhi Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad. Main Road, Sheriguda, Ibrahimpatnam, R.R. Dist. 501 510. Campus Ph:9640590999, 9347187999, 8096951507.

AWARDS AND RECOGNITIONS

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

INTER COLLEGE RECYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP-2018

Sri Indu Institute of Engineering and Technology has participated in Inter College Recycling Championship-2018 and the institution has received the certificate of appreciation in the academic year 2018-2019. It is a great honour and privilege for us to have such an appreciation certificate.



Inter College Recycling Championship-2018